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L Made In India, Distributed Globally.

Biogenix as an establishment was possible with excellence and marketing
experience of more than 25 years of the IVD Industry. Biogenix was incorporated
with a dream of being the first IVD manufacturer of the state and to generate
employment for the home-state workers.We have backed a large number of
medical facilities throughout the globe with the best quality Diagnostics Kits &
Laboratory equipment. Our inception dates back to 2007, and all this time of our
business activities have been highly appreciated throughout the globe as a large
number of our pathologists and doctors have been highly satisfied with the usage
of our products. We are an eminent Manufacturer and Exporter of the best quality
Immunoassay Products. Including kits for Diagnostic and Research ELISA, Rapid
& Urine, Clinical & Special Chemistry, Serology, Molecular, CLIA, POCT, Veterinary
and Instruments.
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PRODUCT NAME

AUTOIMMUNE DISEASE KITS
Anti Phospholipid

ANA Screen IgG (Semi Quantitative)

ANA IgG (Qualitative)

Anti CCP

Anti Tissue Transglutaminase IgA
Anti Tissue Transglutaminase IgG
Beta 2 Glycoprotein Screen
Cardiolipin IgA

Cardiolipin IgG

Cardiolipin IgM

Cardiolipin IgG+IgM

dsDNA (Qualitative)

ENA Combined Screen
ENA Profile-6

Gliadin IgA

Gliadin IgG

Histone

Jo-1

MPO (p-ANCA)

PR3 (c-ANCA)

Rheumatoid Factor IgM (RF)
Scl-70

Sm

Sm/RNP

SSA (Ro)

SSB (La)

Anti-TPO

CANCER ELISA KITS
AFP

Beta 2 Microglobulin
CA-12-5

CA-15-3

CA-19-9

CEA

Free Beta HCG

Free PSA

NSE

Total PSA

PACK SIZE

96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test

96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test



PRODUCT NAME

CARDIAC MARKERS ELISA KITS
CK-MB

CRP

Digoxin

Myoglobin

Troponin |

ALLERGY ELISA KITS
Human IgG 90 Food
Human IgG 21 Food
Human IgG 14 Food
Human IgG 7 Food
Total IgE

BONE METABOLISM ELISA KITS
Intact PTH

25 OH Vitamin D

Calcitonin

FERTILITY ELISA KITS
Beta hCG

FSH

HCG Visual

Human HGH

LH

PAPP-A

Ferritin

Anti-Mullerian Hormone
Prolactin (PRL)

STEROID ELISA KITS
Free Testosterone
17-OH Progesterone
Androstenedione
Cortisol

DHEA-S
Dihydro-Testosterone
Estradiol

Free Estriol
Progesterone

SHBG

Testosterone

PACK SIZE

96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test

96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test

96 Test
96 Test
96 Test

96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test

96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test



PRODUCT NAME

THYROID ELISA KITS
Free T3

Free T4

Neonatal TSH

Total T3

Total T4

Thyroglobulin

TSH

TSH Ultra Sensitive

INFECTIOUS DISEASE ELISA KITS

ANA screen IgG

HIV 1/2

HCV

Adenovirus IgA

Adenovirus IgG

Adenovirus IgM

Brucella IgA

Brucella IgG

Brucella IgM

Chikungunya IgG

Chikungunya IgM

Chlamydia Trachomatis IgA

Chlamydia Trachomatis IgG

Chlamydia Trachomatis IgM

CMV IgG

CMV IgM

Epstein Barr Virus Early Antigen (EA) IgG
Epstein Barr Virus Nuclear Antigen (EBNA-1) IgG
Epstein Barr Virus Nuclear Antigen (EBNA-1) IgM
Epstein Barr Virus VCA IgA (EBV, VCA IgA)
Epstein Barr Virus VCA IgG (EBV, VCA IgG)
Epstein Barr Virus VCA IgM (EBV, VCA IgM)
HAV I1gG

HAV IgM

HBcAb

HBcAb IgM

HBeAb

HBeAg

HBsAb

HBsAb Quantitative

HBsAg

HDV IgG

HDV IgM

HEV Ab

PACK SIZE

96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test

96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test



PRODUCT NAME

HEV IgG
HEV IgM
HSV-1/2 IgG
HSV-1 1gG
HSV-2 IgG
HSV-1-2 IgM
HSV-1 IgM
HSV-2 IgM

H. pylori IgA
H. pylori IgG
H. pylori IgM
Measles IgG
Measles IgM
Mumps IgG
Mumps IgM
Rubella IgG
Rubella IgM
Syphilis (TPA)
Toxo IgG

Toxo IgM
Varicella-Zoster 1gG
Varicella-Zoster IgM

PARASITOLOGY ELISA KITS

Adenovirus
Cryptosporidium Fecal
Cysticercosis 1gG
Dengue IgG

Dengue IgM

Dengue NS1 - Antigen
Echinococcus IgG
E.Coli 0157 (Fecal)
E.coli Verotoxin (Fecal)

E. histolytica IgG (Amebiasis)

Giardia

Japanese Encephalitis IgG
Japanese Encephalitis IgM
Leishmania

Leptospira IgG

Leptospira IgM

Rotavirus (Fecal)

Scrub Typhus IgG

Scrub Typhus IgM
Toxocara IgG

West Nile 1gG

West Nile IgM

PACK SIZE

96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test

96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test



PRODUCT NAME

DIABETES ASSAYS ELISA KITS
C-peptide

Insulin

Leptin

ANEMIA ELISA
Vitamin B12
Folate (Folic Acid)

SPECIAL ITY

TPMT (8-patient kit)

TPMT (40-patient kit)

Intrinsic Factor Autoantibody

Liver Kidney Microsomal Type 1 (LKM1)

BIOGENIC AMINES ELISA

Histamine

Histamine Release (supplementary kit)
Histamine Stool

Histamine ™™

5- HIAA

Glycine

Kynurenine

Glutamate

GABA

Tryptophan

Citruline

Melatonin

Melatonin Direct Saliva

Adrenaline Plasma """
Noradrenaline Plasma
Dopamine Plasma HS " %™

2 /CAT Plasivia, Hiwemsea :

3 CAT Plasma ™= ey
Adrenaline ™™

Noradrenaline
Dopamine ™ ™*

H.Sensitve

Fast Track

- Cat renaline/iNoraarenaline/Lopamine

2- Cat ™ ™" (Asrenaline/Noradrenaline/Dopamine)
- Cat ) renaline/INoradrenaline/vopamine

3- Cat ™™ (Asrenaline/Noradrenaline/Dopamine)

2- Cat RIA
3- Cat RIA
Adrenaline Urine
Nordrenaline Urine
Dopamine Urine ™™

Fast Track

Fast Track

2 Cat Urine ™ ™ (Adrenaline/Noradrenaline)
3 Cat Urine ™ ™* (Adrenaline/Noradrenaline)

Fast Tack

Metanephrine Plasma
Normetanephrine Plasma
2 Met Plasma ™™

Fast Track

(Metanephrine/Normetanephrine)

PACK SIZE

96 Test
96 Test
96 Test

96 Test
96 Test

96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test

96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test
96 Test



PRODUCT NAME PACK SIZE

Metanephrine Urine ™ ™" 96 Test
Normetanephrine Urine ™ ™* 96 Test
2- Met Uring ™™

(Metanephrine/Normetanephrine) 96 Test
Serotonin ™ 96 Test
Serotonin 96 Test
SALIVA ASSAYS (SA)

Cortisol Saliva 96 Test
Testosterone Saliva 96 Test
Estradial Saliva 96 Test
Progesterone Saliva 96 Test
17-OH-Progesterone Saliva 96 Test
DHEA-S Saliva 96 Test
DHEA Saliva 96 Test

a-Amylase Saliva 96 Test



PRODUCT NAME

ACID PHOSPHATASE

ADENOSINE DEAMINASE (ADA)
ADENOSINE DEAMINASE (ADA)

ALBUMIN

ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE
AMYLASE

AMMONIA

BILIRUBIN TOTAL & DIRECT
BILIRUBIN TOTAL
BILIRUBIN DIRECT
CALCIUM

CHLORIDE

HDL CHOLESTEROL PPT
HDL DIRECT CHOLESTEROL
LDL DIRECT CHOLESTEROL
CHOLESTEROL TOTAL
CHOLINESTERASE KIT
CITRIC ACID

CK-MB

CK NAC

COPPER

CREATININE
FRUCTOSAMINE

GAMMA GT

GLUCOSE

G6PD

HbA1C

IRON

LACTATE

LACTATE DEHYDROGENASE-P
LIPASE

MAGNESIUM
MICROPROTEIN
PHOSPHORUS
POTASSIUM

SODIUM

SGPT

SGOT

TOTAL PROTEIN
TRANSFERRIN
TRIGLYCERIDES

UREA BERTHELOT

UREA UV

URIC ACID

ZINC

PACK SIZE

Specifications and price available on Demand
15 ML
30 ML
100 ML
100 ML
10 ML
10 ML
2 X 50 ML
100 ML
100 ML
100 ML
100 ML
100 ml
40 ML
40 ML
100 ML
Specifications and price available on Demand
Specifications and price available on Demand
10 ML
10 ML
Specifications and price available on Demand
100 ML
Specifications and price available on Demand
10 ml
100ML, 500ML, 1000ML
40 ml
40ML
Specifications and price available on Demand
Specifications and price available on Demand
50 ML
40 ML
50 ML
10 ML
100 ML
50 ML
50 ML
100 ML
100 ML
100 ML
Specifications and price available on Demand
100 ML
100 ML
100 ML
100 ML
50 ML



PRODUCT NAME

ASO Turbilatex

CRP Turbilatex

RF Turbilatex

D-Dimer Turbidimetry

Ferritin Turbilatex Reagent
Lipoprotein Reagent kit

Micro Albumin Reagent+with Calibrator
Cystatin C Reagent with Calibrator
Anti CCP Reagent

Anti CCP Calibrator Set

APO A1

APO B

C3

C4

HCY

HCY

IgA

1gG

IgM

PACK SIZE

50 ML
50 ML
50 ML
40 ML
40 ML
40 ML
40 ML
40 ML
40 ML
40 ML
40 ML
60 ML
60 ML
53 ml

26.5 ml
40 ml

40 ml

40 ml



PRODUCT NAME

CHIKUNGUNYA
CHLAMYDIA Ag

DENGUE NS1 Ag

DENGUE IgG/IgM Ab
DENGUE DUO (NS1 Ag + IgG/IgM Ab)
FILARIASIS IgG/IgM

FOB (FECAL OCCULT BLOOD)
GONORRHEA Ag

H. PYLORI Ab

H. PYLORI Ag

HAV IgM

HEV IgM

LEISHMANIA IgG/IGM
LEPTOSPIRA IgG/IGM COMBO
MALARIA Pf/ Pv Ag
MALARIA Pf/ Pan Ag
PREGNANCY (hCG) (MINI)
PREGNANCY (hCG) (MAXI)
SYPHILIS Ab (W/B)
SYPHILIS Ab (S/P)
TOXOPLASMA IgG/IgM
TROPONIN |

TYPHOID IgG/igM

HIV 1/2

HCV

HBsAg

HIV/SYPHILIS COMBO

LH

FSH

SCRUB TYPHUS IgM
SCRUB TYPHUS IgG
INFLUENZA A/B

D-DIMER

CRP

TYPHOID Ag

SICKLE CELL

CHOLERA Ag

C DIIFCILE Ag
CRYPTOSPORDIUM
PROCALCITONIN (PCT)

NT PROBNP

GIARDIA Ag

S. PNEUMONIAE Ag

PACK SIZE

40 Test, 10 Test
40 Test, 10 Test
50 Test

40 Test

25 Test, 10 Test
40 Test, 10 Test
40 Test, 10 Test
25 Test, 10 Test
40 Test

25 Test

40 Test, 10 Test
40 Test, 10 Test
40 Test, 10 Test
40 Test, 10 Test
50 Test

50 Test

50 Test

50 Test

50 Test

50 Test

10 Test

40 Test, 10 Test
50 Test

50 Test

50 Test

50 Test
Coming Soon!
Coming Soon!
Coming Soon!
Coming Soon!
Coming Soon!
Coming Soon!
Coming Soon!
Coming Soon!
Coming Soon!
Coming Soon!
40 Test, 10 Test
40 Test, 10 Test
40 Test, 10 Test
20 Test

20 Test

40 Test, 10 Test
40 Test, 10 Test



PRODUCT NAME

URINE STRIP 2 PARAMETER

URINE STRIP 5 PARAMETER

URINE STRIP 10 PARAMETER

URINE STRIP (GLUCOSE)

URINE STRIP (KETONE)

URINE STRIP (PROTEIN)

URINE STRIP 3 PARAMETER (pH, LEUKOCYTE, NITRITE)
URINE STRIP 11 PARAMETER

PACK SIZE

100 Test
100 Test
100 Test
100 Test
100 Test
100 Test
100 Test
100 Test



SEROLOGY i

ASO LATEX 25 TEST
50 TEST
100 TEST
CRP LATEX 25 TEST
50 TEST
100 TEST
RF LATEX 25 TEST
50 TEST
100 TEST
RPR/VDRL LATEX 50 TEST
100 TEST
WIDAL SLIDE 4x5 ml
SICKLE CELL SOLUBILITY TEST Coming Soon!

HEMATOLOGY i

DILUENT

LYSE

RINSE

PROBE CLEANER
EZ CLEANER

MOLECULAR i
PRODUCTNAME

Covid-19 RT PCR Kit
HIV*

HBsAg*
Tuberculosis*

Viral Transport Medium (VTM)
HCV*
HPV*




PRODUCT NAME

Anthrax ab ELISA Kit

Bovine Leptospira ELISA Kit
Bovine Tuberculosis Ab ELISA Kit
Brucella Ab ELISA kit

Canine Brucellosis Ab ELISA Kit
Canine Leptospira ELISA Kit
FMD ab elisa Kit

FMD DIVA Ab ELISA kit

Para Tuberculosis (TB) ELISA Kit
Peste des Petits Ruminants virus (PPRV) ELISA kit
Salmonella ab ELISA kit
Theileria ELISA Test

Bovine Leptospira Ab Rapid test
Bovine TB Rapid test

Brucella Dipstick Milk Test
Brucella Ab Rapid test

FMD Ab Rapid Test

FMD DIVA Ab Rapid Test

Para TB Ab RAPID TEST
Salmonella Ab Rapid test

Wild TB Ab Rapid test



PRODUCT NAME

FSH

LH

T4

T3

TSH

FT3

FT4

Anti TPO
CK-MB
MYO

hCG

PRL
Testosterone
Progesterone
E2 (Estradiol)
SHBG
AMH

HGH

FE3 (Free Estriol)
Ferritin
Vitamin B12
Vitamin D
Tg

ATG
PAPP-A
uE3
Free-B-hCG
hs-cTnl
hs-cTnT
ST2
LA-PLA2
D-Dimer
H-FABP
S100-B
BNP
NT-proBNP
C-Peptide
Insulin

AFP

CEA

CA 125

CA 15-3

CA 19-9
t-PSA
f-PSA

NSE
CYFRA 21-1
Hed

PG-I

PG-II
SCCA
B2-MG
ProGRP

CA 72-4
SAA

CRP

HBP

PTH

HBsAg
HBsADb
HBeAb
HBeAg
HBcAb

TP

HCV

HIV

Toxo IgM
Toxo 1gG
CMV IgM
CMV IgG
Rubella IgM
Rubella IgG
Herpes IgM-I/11
Herpes IgG-I/1
Herpes IgG-II
Anti-IgE
Anti-CCP

CA 24-2
CA-50

Total B-hCG
HS-CRP
G-17

ACTH
RENIN



PRODUCT NAME

Anti Mullerian hormone test kit
Anti-CCP test kit

Anti streptolysin O test kit
HCG Test Kit

CK-MB Test Kit

Cortisol Test Kit

Dengue IgG /IgM Test Kit
Ferritin Test Kit

FSH Test Kit

HbA1c Test Kit

LH Test Kit

Microalbumin Test Kit
Myoglobin Test Kit

PRL (Prolactin) Test Kit
Progesterone test Kit
Rheumatoid Factor Test Kit
T3 (Triiodothyronine) Test Kit
T4 (Thyroxine) Test Kit

TSH Test Kit

Testosterone Test Kit

Total IgE Test Kit

Vitamin D Test Kit

AFP (Alpha-Fetoprotein) Test Kit

Calprotectin Test Kit

Cardiac Triple Test Kit

CEA (Carcinoembryonic antigen)Test Kit
CRP (C-Reactive Protein) Test Kit

cTnl (Cardiac Troponin 1) Test Kit
Cystatin C Test Kit

D-Dimer Test Kit

Dengue NS1 Antigen Test Kit

H. pylori Antigen Test Kit

PRODUCT NAME

Semi- Auto Biochemistry Analyzer
Fully- Auto Biochemistry Analyzer

3-Part double chamber Hematology Analyzer

5-Part Hematology Analyzer
CLIA Analyzer

Elisa Reader

Elisa Washer

POCT Analyzer

Urine Analyzer

Coagulation Analyzer

Electrolyte Analyzer

Automated Blood Culture System

Instruments for Neonatal/New Born Screening

HPLC/HbA1C Analyzer
Specific Protein Analyzer

Influenza A+B Test Kit
Norovirus Test Kit

NT-pro BNP test Kit

PCT (Procalcitonin) Test Kit
PSA Test Kit

Rotavirus Test Kit

INHIBIN-B Test Kit

PCT Test Kit

hsCRP Test Kit

SAA Test Kit

IL-6 Test Kit

CRP/SAA Test Kit

PCT/IL6 Test Kit

FT3 Test Kit

FT4 Test Kit

Troponin | Test kit

Myoglobin Test Kit

CKMB Test Kit
Tropl/CKMB/MYO Test Kit
NTProBNP Test Kit

hFABP Test Kit

PG/l Test Kit

HP Test kit

mALB Test Kit

NGAL Test Kit

B2-MG Test kit
COVID19/Influenza AB Test Kit
SARS-COV2 Antigen Test Kit
SARS-COV2 IgG/IgM Test Kit



We strive to provide every customer with our wide range of diagnostic products and
services of uncompromising quality. This commitment has led our company to attain
reliability, flexibility, high customer satisfaction and strong business relationships globally.
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B BIOGENIX

INC. PVT. LTD.
IVD Excellence closer to you

Address : B-19/A, S.1.L Ancillary Estate, Amausi Industrial
Area, Nadarganj, Kanpur Road, Lucknow-226008
Uttar Pradesh, India

Email : info@biogenix.in biogenix2007 @yahoo.com
Visit Us : www.biogenix.in
Customer Care No : +91-1800 889 1125




